Estimated Co			Bill to:	Date/	Time: 22/10/2	11-24cm
10 Inspect V	The second secon	SMA 780		Insured:	YN 450	1 A
at Workshop of		Keh Moto 15 Ubi Roa		Tel:	96786.	493
Policy No: Sum Insured:	AVFC SB 00123	131904		NSV19	00522/80	9
Make of Veh: Client's Record	)			D.O.A	1911012	oolg
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HRS	Person Contacted:	PO 8001	H.O.	D. Endorsement:	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction		-			
	SMA 7803U-X	,				*
	YN 4501A-X					
					10- 03-10	the Company
	,	3)			160 JIN M	my Om #06-

.....

HE:

## Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Wong, Kin <Kin.Wong@awac.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 22 October 2019 11:24 AM

To:

'assignments@lkkauto.com'; Motorsurvey

Cc:

'You Po Soon'; sur@lkkauto.com; Goh, Stella

Subject:

TP Survey assignment for SMA7803U DOA: 19.10.2019 Our ref: NSV1900522/SG

The above captioned accident refers.

Pursuant to the Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016 which was effective on 1 April 2016, we like to advise that the third party claimant and us <u>do</u> have consensus in the appointment of <u>Mr Marcus Chua</u> as the Single Joint Expert to conduct the pre-repair survey of the third party claimant's vehicle.

Please conduct "THIRD PARTY" survey on without prejudice basis. The information as are follows:

3 <sup>rd</sup> Party Vehicle	:	SMA 7803 U
Insured Vehicle		YN 4501 A (ACCD NOT REPORTED)
Policy Number		AVFCSB0012331904
Name of Workshop		KAH MOTOR CO. SDN BHD
Contact Number		9678 6493
Person to Contact		MR YOU PO SOON
Estimated Cost of repairs		\$ 11,839.37

Regards, Claims Division

Copy to {KAH MOTOR CO. SDN BHD} (Your Ref: SMA7803U ) via Email.

#### Note -

- ( x)
- This is to keep you informed that we have appointed surveyors to conduct inspection to your client's damaged vehicle on a without prejudice basis.
- Please keep our motor surveyor and us informed so as to enable the surveyor to conduct a post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired and before returning the repaired vehicle to your customer.
- Please quantify your client's claim with all relevant supporting documents once your client's vehicle has been repaired.
- Please do not construe this appointment of surveyor and our above request as an admission of liability.

Regards Motor Claims Claims Group Global Market Thank you.

The information contained in this e-mail and any attachments hereto is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate any of this information. If you have received this e-mail in error, please immediately notify the sender by reply e-mail and permanently delete the original e-mail (and any attachments hereto) and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this e-mail and any attachments hereto are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd or its subsidiaries or affiliates, either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

## > Back to OneMotoring

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: <b>Vehicle Details</b>	013D
Vehicle No.:	SMA7803U
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	23 Oct 2019
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	HRV 1.5 LX CVT
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2018
Engine No.:	L15B4533960
Chassis No.:	JHMRU1830GX203960
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$21,245.00
Original Registration Date:	20 Jun 2018
First Registration Date:	20 Jun 2018
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$21,743.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	19 Jun 2028
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$16,307.00
COE Expiry Date:	19 Jun 2028
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$38,001.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$32,899.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$49,206.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Oct 2019

OK

## GCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Das WeltAuto.

# Some decisions don't have to weigh heavily on ye

### Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

•

Ways of Selling

New Model! 10 Mths Old BMW 216i Active Tourer.



As Good As New But Save U Lots Of Money, PML 5 Yrs Auto Zoom Enterprise Standal



Sort by Date Posted

Browse by Category

7 vehicles

Honda HR-V

Model

Price

Depreciation

Eng Cap

Mileage

Any

Veh Type

M

Search Selection

Honda HR-V

Any

2018

Honda HR-V 1.5A DX

\$82,800

\$8,720 /yr

19-Mar-2018

1.496 cc

24.665 km

SUV

Any

Special Promotion Interest Rate At 1.5%! Maintained And Serviced By KAH Motor, Low Mileage Usage, Vehicle Still Warranty Till Mar 2023, Excellent Fuel Consumption, Well Kept By Owner, Call For Viewing Or WhatsApp/SMS To Arrange For Viewing Appointment.

Republic Auto

Posted: 22-Oct-2019 Tags: 2018 Honda HR-V, 2018 honda HRV, Honda HR-V, Honda H



Honda HR-V 1.5A DX

\$81,800

\$8,720 /yr

02-Feb-2018

1,496 cc

14.800 km

SUV

Only One Owner! Full Agent Servicing And Warranty For 5 Years Pristine Condition! A Peace Of Mind And Hassle Free Experience! In House Loan Is Available We Do Provide Bank Loan With Attractive Rate! Trade In Are Always Welcome. Do Not Hesitate To Whatapp Us...

Posted: 18-Oct-2019 Tags: 2018 Honda HR-V, 2018 honda HRV, Honda HR-V, honda HR-V, Honda HR-V, HRV, Used Honda



Honda HR-V 1.5A DX (OPC)

\$71,800

\$7,000 /yr

28-Aug-2018

1.496 cc

16.712 km

SUV

Special Offer 1.5% Interest Rate! Comes With Agent Warranty Til Aug 2023. Popular Honda HRV With 1.5L Engine Providing Adequate Power For Your Daily Drive Yet Comfortable And Spacious Cabin For 5 Passengers! Split Fold Rear Seats Provide You With The Extra Loa...

Republic Auto

Tags: 2018 Honda HR-V, 2018 honda HRV, Honda HR-V, honda HRV, Honda, HR-V, HRV, Used Honda Posted: 18-Oct-2019



\$80,800

\$8,660 /yr

12-Jan-2018

1.496 cc

11,048 km

SUV

Special Offer 1.5% Interest Rate, \$500 Servicing Credits, 1 Owner, Low Mileage, Agent Maintained, Warranty Under Kah Motor. Excellent Fuel Economy, Best Selling SUV Model In The Market. Call/SMS/WhatsApp Us Now To Arrange For A Viewing Appointment.

Republic Auto

Posted: 17-Oct-2019 Tags: 2018 Honda HR-V, 2018 honda HRV, Honda HR-V, honda HRV, Honda, HR-V, HRV, Used Honda



#### Skoda Karoq takes on Honda and Subaru

The Skoda Karoq is the latest entry into our crossover segment but how well does it fare against more established rivals like the Honda HR-V and Subaru XV?

Read this article



Honda HR-V 1.5A LX

\$82,800

\$8,690 /yr

06-Feb-2018

1,496 cc

31,441 km

SUV

e With Agent Warranty Till Feb 2021 For Peace Of Mind! Popular HRV With 1.5L Engine Providing Adequate Power For Your Daily Returning Excellent Fuel Efficiency! Comfortable And Spacious Cabin 5 Passengers! Split Fold Rear Seats Provide You With The...

Performance Premium Selection

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

0.0,000.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/10/2019 16:56
Date Of Accident	19/10/2019 12:55
Exact Location Of Accident	LOGONG 3 GEYLANG
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMA7803U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NGIENG SII POO
NRIC No	S2538013D
Email Address	AH_KIET@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83883084
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-81612768
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	HR-V-1.5 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PERSONAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AVIVA LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	
Cover Note Number	80001567
Driver	
Name of Driver	BOO WENJIE EDDY
NRIC No	S8327746G
Date Of Birth	06/09/1983
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	23/08/2004
Driving Experience	15 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-83883084
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-81612768

AH\_KIET@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

APT BLK 2B UPPER BOON KENG ROAD

#29-684 SINGAPORE

Postcode

382002

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: NGIENG SHENG PING JESSICA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT - THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

YN4501A

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

HAMJA MOHAMMAD DELOWER

NRIC/Passport Number

G2325741L

Contact Number

93375869

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## Sketch Plan Pg. 1

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 19/10/2019, 12:57 Driving along lorens 3 Englancy and stop for red traffic light. Suddenly the body inflored a vigar raceast and but the front of my care  ECLARATION  We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Driver's signature  Driver's signature  Reporting centre Personnel's Signature  Reporting centre Personnel's Signature	A - YN 4501A B - SMA 7 803U  DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 19/10/2019, 12:57. Driving alives lorency 3 Graffang and Stop for red traffic. light, Suddang, the local information which reversed and but the fruit of my cur.  CLARATION  We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  A - YN 4501A  B - SMA 7 803U  The first of the fir	A - YN 4501A B - SMA 7 8634	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 19/10/2019, 12:57. Driving along loreng 3 Graffang and Stop for red traffic. light Suddang, the long infort of which raves and but the fruit of my cur.  CLARATION  We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Driver's Signature  Driver's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	A - YN 4501A B - SMA 7 863U  ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 19 10 2019, 12:57. Driving alives loreng 3 Graphing and Stap for red traffic. light Sudday, the lorgy inflored of which ravised and lost the front of my cur.  CLARATION  The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	A - YN 4501A B - SMA 7 863U  ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 19 10 2019, 12:57 Driving alives lovered 3 Gregories and Stap for red traffic. light. Suddenly, the local information of informat	A - YN 4501A B - SMA 7 863U  ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 19 10 2019, 12:57 Driving alives lovered 3 Gregories and Stap for red traffic. light. Suddenly, the local information of informat	A - YN 4501A B - SMA 7 863U  ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
A - YN 4501A B - SMA 7 863U  SSCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 19 10 2019, 12:57 Driving alives lovery 3 Grylans, and Stop for red traffic. light. Swilderly, the local information of informatio	A - YN 4501A B - SMA 7 803U  ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 19 10 2019, 12:57 Driving alives lovered 3 Gregories and Stap for red traffic. light. Suddenly, the local information of informat	A - YN 4501A B - SMA 7 863U  ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 19/10/2019, 17:57. Driving along loreng 3 faylong and Stop for red traffic.  light, Suddanly, the local inhart of which reversal and but the fruit of my car  CLARATION  The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Driver's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 19/10/2019, 17:57. Driving along loreng 3 faylong and Stop for red traffic.  light, Suddanly, the local inhart of which reversal and but the fruit of my car  CLARATION  The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Driver's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 19/10/2019, 17:57. Driving along lorong 3 faylong and Stop for red traffic. light, Suddang, the local impact of which the fruit of my call with the fruit of my call light. Suddang the local impact of which the fruit of my call light. Suddang the local impact of which the fruit of my call light. Suddang the local impact of which the fruit of my call light. Suddang the local impact of which the fruit of my call light. Suddang the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  CLARATION le declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cytholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
CLARATION To declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Driver's Signature  Cyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature	SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
CLARATION To declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Driver's Signature  Cyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature	SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
CLARATION To declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Driver's Signature  Cyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature	SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
On 19/10/2019, 12:57. Driving, along large larger 3 Gaylana and Step for red traffic. light, Suddenly, the largy infant of my car reversed and init the frust of my car.  CLARATION Te declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Driver's Signature  Driver's Signature  Driver's Signature  Driver's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		
CLARATION  The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	light. Suddardy the longy inhart of enjoy reversed and wit the frust of m	tea Cho
CLARATION  The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Cyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		1 Car
cyholder's Signature    Comparison of Control of Contro		1
cyholder's Signature    Comparison of Control of Contro		
re declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.    Compared to the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
re declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.    Compared to the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
cyholder's Signature    Comparison of Control of Contro		
cyholder's Signature    Comparison of Control of Contro		
cyholder's Signature  Pe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		
re declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.    Compared to the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
cyholder's Signature    Comparison of Control of Contro		
cyholder's Signature    Comparison of Control of Contro		
re declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.    Compared to the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
re declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.    Compared to the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
cyholder's Signature    Comparison of Control of Contro		
cyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signat	CLARATION	
	de declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	
	$M_{1}$	
	Subaldar's Signature	
Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:	te & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: You Po Sock	II- 61

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 2



#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA) I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
  - (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
    - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
    - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
    - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
    - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
    - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
  - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
  - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
  - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
  - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
    - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
    - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: You to Soon

NRIC/FIN No.:



## QUOTATION

GST Reg No.: M200050223

Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

426.07

568.10

1

25

29.82

455.89

## KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

Customer	: ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY	Document No.	: SQT19004568 P	age	
	60 ANSON ROAD	Date	: 19. Oct 2019		
	MAPLETREE ANSON	<b>Customer No.</b>	: WZR002		
	SINGAPORE 079914	Svc Advisor	: YOU PO SOON		
Registration No	: SMA7803U	Engine No	: L15B4533960		
Chassis No	: JHMRU1830GX203960	Date   Time	: 19. Oct 2019 3:53:46 PM		
Model	: HRV LX-SIN CVT YM 2016	Surveyor Name	:		
Owner's Name	: NGIENG SII POO	Survey Date	:		
Ins Policy No.		Authorisation Date	•		
Date of Accident	: 19/10/2019				

Item	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	0% GST Amount Amount	Amount incld GST
	TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO: 73620 )					
	OWNER: NGIENG SII POO					
	OWNER INSURER: AVIVA LTD					
	ACC DATE: 19/10/2019					
	SURVEYED BY:					
	DATE:					
	REF NO:					
	TP INSURER: ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD					
	TP VEH: YN4501A					
60100-T7A-000ZZ	HOOD COMP ENGINE BUC	1	800.80	25	600.60 / 42.04	642.64
60120-T7A-000ZZ	HINGE COMPR.HOOD Sent	1	39.90	25	29.92 2.09	32.01
60170-T7A-000ZZ	HINGE COMPL.HOOD Suf	1	39.90	25	29.92 2.09	32.01
74120-T7A-003	LOCK ASSYHOOD 7W/	1	89.50	25	67.12 4.70	71.82
71126-T7B-Z01	SET,FR.GRILLE ASSY	1	270.90	25	203.17 7 14.22	217.39
71122-T7A-901	MOLDINGFR.GRILLE UPPER (A	1	189.80	25	142.35 9.96	152.31
75700-TA0-A00	EMBLEMFR. W	1	26.70	25	20.02 1.40	21.42
90301-ST0-003	NUTPUSH 3MM 14C	2	2.10	25	3.15 0.22	3.37
71123-T7A-901	MOLDINGFR.GRILLE	1	43.60	25	32.70 2.29	34.99
33100-T7S-E11	HEADLIGHT ASSY, R. holder CNO	1	1728.70	25	1296.52 90.76	1387.28
33150-T7S-E11	HEAD LIGHT ASSY, L. holde cro	1	1728.70	25	1296.52 90.76	1387.28
04711-T7A-N00ZZ	FACE, FR. BUMPER DUYLY	1	475.60	25	356.70 24.97	381.67
71140-T7A-000	BEAMR.FR.BUMPER UPPER AL	1	24.60	25	18.45 1.29	19.74
71190-T7A-000	BEAML.FR.BUMPER UPPER 544	1	24.60	25	18.45 1.29	19.74
71130-T7A-010ZZ	BEAM COMP,FR.BUMPER 11	1	222.90	25	167.17 X 11.70	178.87
91505-TM8-003	CLIP,BUMPER	22	2.30	25	37.95 2.66	40.61
60400-T7A-901ZZ	BULKHEAD COMP,FR.	1	434.50	25	325.87 🗶 22.81	348.68
08CLA-P9911LK8	COOLANT ANTI-FREEZE TYPE 2 11	3	23.20	25	52.20 × 3.65	55.85
					the second secon	

#### Printed on 21/10/2019 6:28:11 PM

80110-T7A-003

CONDENSER COMP

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Part prices are subjected to change without notice.

The above estimated cost of repair do not include any unforeseen damages.

GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s).

An amount of \$53.50 (incl GST) will be applicable for the request of the above quotation for estimates above \$2,000.00.

However, if the repairs are subsequently done at Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd, it will be refunded.



## QUOTATION

GST Reg No.: M200050223

Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

## KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

: ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY Customer

60 ANSON ROAD

MAPLETREE ANSON

SINGAPORE 079914

Registration No

: SMA7803U

Chassis No

Model

: JHMRU1830GX203960 : HRV LX-SIN CVT YM 2016

Owner's Name

: NGIENG SII POO

Ins Policy No.

**Date of Accident** 

: 19/10/2019

Document No.

: SQT19004568

Page

2

Date

: 19. Oct 2019

Customer No.

: WZR002

Svc Advisor

: YOU PO SOON

**Engine No** 

: L15B4533960

: 19. Oct 2019 3:53:46 PM

Date | Time Surveyor Name

Survey Date

**Authorisation Date** 

		Unit Price	Disc %	Amount	Accesses to the same	incld GST
			Sum Item	5124.85	358.72	5,483.57
SUNDRIES	1	50.00 2	0	50.00	3.50	53.50
INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS	1	100.00 V		100.00	7.00	107.00
BODY JOINT SEALANT.	1111	80.00 🗙		80.00	5.60	85.60
REMOVE & INSTALL A/C CONDENSER WITH FITTINGS.	111	280.00 🗶		280.00	19.60	299.60
REMOVE & INSTALL RADIATOR WITH FITTINGS.	111	230.00 🗴	6	230.00	16.10	246.10
REMOVE & RENEW BULKHEAD AND RENEW DAMAGED PARTS	1	2400.00	1120	2400.00	168.00	2568.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS (6P)	1	2800.00 /	1350	2800.00	196.00	2996.00
		5	Sum Labor	5940.00	415.80	6,355.80
	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS BODY JOINT SEALANT. REMOVE & INSTALL A/C CONDENSER WITH FITTINGS. REMOVE & INSTALL RADIATOR WITH FITTINGS. REMOVE & RENEW BULKHEAD AND RENEW DAMAGED PARTS SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS  BODY JOINT SEALANT.  REMOVE & INSTALL A/C CONDENSER WITH FITTINGS.  REMOVE & INSTALL RADIATOR WITH FITTINGS.  REMOVE & RENEW BULKHEAD AND RENEW DAMAGED PARTS  SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS.	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS  BODY JOINT SEALANT.  REMOVE & INSTALL A/C CONDENSER WITH FITTINGS.  REMOVE & INSTALL RADIATOR WITH FITTINGS.  REMOVE & RENEW BULKHEAD AND RENEW DAMAGED PARTS  SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS.  (6P)	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS  BODY JOINT SEALANT.  REMOVE & INSTALL A/C CONDENSER WITH FITTINGS.  REMOVE & INSTALL RADIATOR WITH FITTINGS.  REMOVE & RENEW BULKHEAD AND RENEW DAMAGED PARTS  SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS.  2800.00  2800.00  2800.00	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS 1 100.00   BODY JOINT SEALANT. 1	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS 1 100.00

Survey By

Date & Time

Excess Status

Signature

Total Amount 11,064.85

774.52

11,839.37

Total (Inclusive of GST)

11,839.37

LKK Aura Lons. ants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

· Turest vey remielative spray painting

- \* In a para partitioned strips) during resurvey
- notification of subsection confirmation
- \* Tust I was a on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No (L) (see blooked) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to firm approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

#### Printed on 21/10/2019 6:28:11 PM

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Part prices are subjected to change without notice.

The above estimated cost of repair do not include any unforeseen damages.

GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s).

An amount of \$53.50 (incl GST) will be applicable for the request of the above quotation for estimates above \$2,000.00.

However, if the repairs are subsequently done at Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd, it will be refunded.



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

## Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Ref : CS/AWA19018644/Usd3e2

(SINGAPORE BRANCH)

Date: 20-01-2020



	NSON ROAD #08	-01 (8th FLOOR) SINGAPORE 079914	Date: 20-01-2020	
<b>V</b> 17 (1	LETRILE ANOUN	SINONI ONE 070014	Code: AWA	
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	YN 4501A	Veh. Inspected	SMA 7803U
	Policy No.	AVFCSB0012331904	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	NSV1900522/SG	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	WONG KIN	Assign Date	22/10/2019
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA HRV (A)	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2018
	Chassis No.	JHMRU1830GX203960	Colour	SILVER
	Odometer	23961	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	7 mm
4.			iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	19/10/2019	Inspection Date	22/10/2019
	Survey held at	KAH MOTOR CO SDN BER	HAD	
		15 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408610		
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
5b.		Estima	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working Day	/S



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMA 7803U

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	HOOD COMP ENGINE (SN)	BUCKLED	600.60	600.60
1	HINGE COMPR.HOOD (SN)	BENT	29.92	29.92
1	HINGE COMPL.HOOD (SN)	BENT	29.92	29.92
1	LOCK ASSYHOOD (SN)	TWISTED	67.12	67.12
1	SET,FR.GRILLE ASSY (SN)	* CHECK	203.17	3
1	MOLDINGFR.GRILLE UPPER (SN)	CRACKED	142.35	142.35
1	EMBLEMFR. (SN)	NECESSARY	20.02	20.02
2	NUTPUSH 3MM (SN)	NECESSARY	3.15	3.15
1	MOLDINGFR.GRILLE (SN)	* CHECK	32.70	-
1	HEADLIGHT ASSY,R. (SN)	HOLDER CRACKED	1,296.52	1,296.52
1	HEAD LIGHT ASSY,L. (SN)	HOLDER CRACKED	1,296.52	1,296.52
1	FACE,FR.BUMPER (SN)	DEFORMED / TWISTED	356.70	356.70
1	BEAMR.FR.BUMPER UPPER (SN)	BENT	18.45	18.45
1	BEAML.FR.BUMPER UPPER (SN)	BENT	18.45	18.45
1	BEAM COMP,FR.BUMPER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	167.17	-
22	CLIP, BUMPER (SN)	NECESSARY	37.95	37.95
1	BULKHEAD COMP,FR. (SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	325.87	-
3	COOLANT ANTI-FREEZE TYPE 2 (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	52.20	:-
1	CONDENSER COMP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	426.07	:-
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	20.00
			5,174.85	3,937.67
	LABOUR			
	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS.		100.00	100.00
	BODY JOINT SEALANT.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
	REMOVE & INSTALL A/C CONDENSER WITH FITTINGS.	NOT NECESSARY	280.00	
	REMOVE & INSTALL RADIATOR WITH FITTINGS.	NOT NECESSARY	230.00	
	REMOVE & RENEW BULKHEAD AND RENEW DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BULKHEAD COMP,FR.		2,400.00	1,120.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS. (6P)		2,800.00	1,350.00
			5,890.00	2,570.00
	GRAND TOTAL		11,064.85	6,507.67

Report Ref No. CS/AWA19018644/Usd3e2



Page No.:2 of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	6,507.67
(REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE)	
(EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS S\$235.87 NETT)	

Report Ref No. CS/AWA19018644/Usd3e2

**CHUA KANG SENG** 

Licensed Appraiser